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Saturday 12th May 2012  


	Hambrook  V  Dyrham & Hinton   

	

	Matchball
Sponsor
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J D Brittan Pork Butcher
17 Wade Street , Bristol 
Telephone  :  0117 9351800

	

	Dyrham & Hinton Cricket Club

	Ground : Toghill Lane , Doynton        Founded : 1930   

	Captain 2012 Season :  Dan Brown

	

	Dyrham & Hinton : Results 2012 Season

	May
	5
	Bristol Asians
	H
	Cancelled

	

	Dyrham & Hinton
Leading Averages 2011 Season

	Batting

	
	Innings
	Not Out
	H.S.
	Runs
	Ave

	G Webb
	11
	0
	134
	548
	49.8

	M Millard
	14
	2
	128
	568
	47.3

	D Brown
	10
	1
	68
	246
	27.3

	Bowling

	
	Overs
	Maidens
	Run
	Wkts
	Ave

	A Lewis
	96.5
	14
	317
	23
	13.8

	R Elliott
	103.5
	13
	400
	23
	17.4

	

	Hambrook 

Leading Averages 2011 Season

	Batting

	
	Innings
	Not Out
	H.S.
	Runs
	Ave

	D Vickery
	14
	3
	86
	339
	30.8

	M Supal
	14
	1
	84*
	386
	29.7

	P Wheeler
	10
	0
	65
	269
	26.9

	Bowling

	
	Overs
	Maidens
	Run
	Wkts
	Ave

	A Kislingbury
	145.1
	15
	613
	40
	15.3

	D Vickery
	109.4
	6
	446
	22
	20.3
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Paints

Coatings

Chemicals

Optical Products

 Glass / Fibre Glass
Specialty Materials
	Main Club Sponsor

Johnstone’s Decorating Centre

Unit 6a Lindman Trading Estate

Tower Lane, Warmley, Bristol

Tel : 0117 9605599

Fax : 0117 9605544



	League Tables : 2012 Season

	

	Saturday 1st XI

	
	P
	W
	L
	T/A
	Pts
	Ave

	Chew Magna
	1
	1
	0
	0
	26
	26.00

	Pak Bristolians
	1
	1
	0
	0
	24
	24.00

	Portishead
	1
	0
	1
	0
	6
	6.00

	Almondsbury
	1
	0
	1
	0
	5
	5.00

	Bristol Asians
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Bristol YMCA
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Dyrham & Hint
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Failand & Port
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Hambrook
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Hanham
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	

	Saturday 2nd XI

	
	P
	W
	L
	T/A
	Pts
	Ave

	Bristol Asians
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Bristol Pakistan
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Bristol YMCA
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Chew Magna
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Chipp Sodbury
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Failand & Port
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Hambrook
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Pak Bristolians
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	Portishead
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	University Staff
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	-

	

	Saturday 3rd XI

	
	P
	W
	L
	T/A
	Pts
	Ave

	Bitton
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Blagdon
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Downend
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Frampton Cott
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Frenchay
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Hambrook
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Lodway
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Pucklechurch
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	Twyford House
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	United Banks
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	-

	

	Last time out : Other Hambrook scores   

	2nd XI  
May 5th 2012

V Chipping Sodbury ‘A’

Cancelled
 May 7th 2012

V Portishead
  Cancelled


	3rd XI   
May 5th 2012

V Blagdon

Cancelled
   

	Hambrook Cricket Club 

	Saturday 1st XI : League Fixtures & Results : 2012 Season

	May
	5
	Hanham
	A
	Cancelled

	May
	12
	Dyrham & Hinton
	H
	

	May
	19
	Bristol Asians
	A
	

	May
	26
	Chew Magna
	H
	

	Jun
	2
	Pak Bristolians
	H
	

	Jun
	9
	Bristol YMCA
	A
	

	Jun
	16
	Almondsbury
	H
	

	Jun
	23
	Failand & Portbury
	A
	

	Jun
	30
	Portishead
	H
	

	Jul
	7
	Hanham
	H
	

	Jul
	14
	Dyrham & Hinton
	A
	

	Jul
	21
	Bristol Asians
	H
	

	Jul
	28
	Chew Magna
	A
	

	Aug
	4
	Pak Bristolians
	A
	

	Aug
	11
	Bristol YMCA
	H
	

	Aug
	18
	Almondsbury
	A
	

	Aug
	25
	Failand & Portbury
	H
	

	Sep
	1
	Portishead
	A
	

	Saturday 2nd XI : League Fixtures & Results : 2012 Season

	May
	5
	Chipp Sodbury ‘A’
	H
	Cancelled

	May
	7
	Portishead
	H
	Cancelled

	May
	12
	Bristol Pakistanis
	A
	

	May
	19
	Bristol Asians
	H
	

	May
	26
	Chew Magna
	A
	

	Jun
	2
	Pak Bristolians
	A
	

	Jun
	9
	Bristol YMCA
	H
	

	Jun
	16
	University Staff
	A
	

	Jun
	23
	Failand & Portbury
	H
	

	Jun
	30
	Portishead
	A
	

	Jul
	7
	Chipp Sodbury ‘A’
	A
	

	Jul
	14
	Bristol Pakistanis
	H
	

	Jul
	21
	Bristol Asians
	A
	

	Jul
	28
	Chew Magna
	H
	

	Aug
	4
	Pak Bristolians
	H
	

	Aug
	11
	Bristol YMCA
	A
	

	Aug
	18
	University Staff
	H
	

	Aug
	25
	Failand & Portbury
	A
	

	Saturday 3rd XI : League Fixtures & Results : 2012 Season

	May
	5
	Blagdon
	H
	Cancelled

	May
	12
	Downend ‘A’
	A
	

	May
	19
	United Banks
	H
	

	May
	26
	Twyford House ‘A’
	A
	

	Jun
	2
	Frampton Cotterell
	H
	

	Jun
	9
	Pucklechurch
	A
	

	Jun
	16
	Bitton
	H
	

	Jun
	23
	Lodway
	H
	

	Jun
	30
	Frenchay ‘A’
	A
	

	Jul
	7
	Blagdon
	A
	

	Jul
	14
	Downend ‘A’
	H
	

	Jul
	21
	United Banks
	A
	

	Jul
	28
	Twyford House ‘A’
	H
	

	Aug
	4
	Frampton Cotterell
	A
	

	Aug
	11
	Pucklechurch
	H
	

	Aug
	18
	Bitton
	A
	

	Aug
	25
	Lodway
	A
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